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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Correct as of 6th Aug 2019

C.K

T4723ESD 0

Triton ESD Screwdriver PZD/SDV 0 60mm
5013969005592

8205400000

DE

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ Ergonomic tri-lobe handle design for comfort & effective delivery of torque ~ Fully ESD compliant for safe use
on sensitive electronic components ~ Toughened alloy steel blade for exceptional strength & durability ~ Black
anti-peel finish eliminates the risk of damage from flaking chrome ~ Handle injection moulded directly to blade

giving the ultimate bond for increased reliability & durability ~ Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit &

damage free screwdriving ~ According to DIN ISO 8764, IEC61340 5.1 & 5.2 ~ Size: PZ0 ~ Visible blade length:
60 mm ~ Overall length: 130 mm

DIN ISO 238 , IEC 61340 5.1 & 5.2

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
23
23

130
22

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
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Secondary packaging

6
60
160
35
171

Box
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Transit packaging

144
300
350
300
4.8

Case

675
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Screwdrivers, Nut Drivers & Socket Drivers category:
Click to view products by Carl Kammerling manufacturer:
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