Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 6th Aug 2019
Brand	C.K
Product	T4723ESD 0
Description	Triton ESD Screwdriver PZD/SDV 0 60mm
Barcode	5013969005592
Commodity code	8205400000
Country of origin	DE



Features & Benefits ~ Ergonomic tri-lobe handle design for comfort & effective delivery of torque ~ Fully ESD compliant for safe use

on sensitive electronic components ~ Toughened alloy steel blade for exceptional strength & durability ~ Black anti-peel finish eliminates the risk of damage from flaking chrome ~ Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving the ultimate bond for increased reliability & durability ~ Precision machined tip for an exact screw fit & damage free screwdriving \sim According to DIN ISO 8764, IEC61340 5.1 & 5.2 \sim Size: PZ0 \sim Visible blade length: 60 mm \sim Overall length: 130 mm

Applicable Standards DIN ISO 238 , IEC 61340 5.1 & 5.2

Health & Safety None applicable

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	144	
Width mm	23	0	60	300	
Depth mm	23	0	160	350	
Height mm	130	0	35	300	
Weight	22	22	171	4.8	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	Box	Case	
	Card gms	0	39	675	
	Plastic use	0	0	-	
	Plastic gms	0	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Screwdrivers, Nut Drivers & Socket Drivers category:

Click to view products by Carl Kammerling manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

1406504-2 2-21006-8 27850 CE-16-03400-00-HNDLE-TORQ 30246 323451-000 46722 TL10416 XW4Z-00B 96025 96030 96560 96703 96430 31830 92270 96012 96436 96536 92064 92008 72820 92005 76070 96520 92040 36372 96416 92024 96420 76005 96570 72823 96325 96525 96720 31832 76019 92004 76007 92069 92020 76021 96523 96510 96427 96425 96415 96320 92073